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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PIASECKA Caroline BYF OSLO NOR

2 GARS Sanne GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

3 HOOGE Karin Louise HFK KOBENHAVN DEN

3 LARSSON Sofie UF UPPSALA SWE

5 KLAFSTAD Pia BYF OSLO NOR

6 STEPHAN Susanne UF UPPSALA GER

7 WUOPIO Kerstin LFK LINKÖPING SWE

8 LEJON Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ SWE

9 MORVIK Anne Marit BYF OSLO NOR

10 WESTMAN Nina FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

11 ÖBERG Katarina ARA HELSINGBORG SWE

12 SKAALID Ragnhild BYF OSLO NOR

13 KLAFSTAD Rikke BYF OSLO NOR

14 AHL Nathalie Ullmann HFK KOBENHAVN DEN

15 VALØY Nadine NJF OSLO NOR

16 KASTENSSON Adele FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

17 DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBORG SWE

18 WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR SWE

19 HOETOFT Jannie JAF ARHUS DEN

20 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE FIN

21 LAURITZEN Julie HFK KOBENHAVN DEN

22 WIIK Erica UF UPPSALA SWE

23 ÖSTMAN Cecilia UF UPPSALA SWE

24 SIIROINEN Helmi KAVE TAMPERE FIN

25 ZAKHAROVA Anna SKA-FC ST. PETERSBUR RUS

26 LEGINOVA Lenka AFF OSLO SVK

27 KAMINSKI Maria BYF OSLO NOR

28 BJARTMAR Inessa LUGI LUND SWE

29 SIIROINEN Aino KAVE TAMPERE FIN

30 KÖTTER Annika GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBÜTT GER

31 RÖSSLER Birte GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBÜTT GER

32 KATEB Valerie GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBÜTT GER

33 ADAM Bianka GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBÜTT GER

34 LESCHIK Sandra VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GER
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Ystad International 2012 Ladies Epee

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖBERG Katarina SWE  2  0  V  V  1 0.400 -7 13 5
WUOPIO Kerstin SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
WESTMAN Nina SWE  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 17 24 1
LESCHIK Sandra GER  1  1  0  2  3 0.000 -18 7 6
KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR  4  2  2  V V4 0.400 -2 17 4
LAURITZEN Julie DEN  V  1  3  V  3 0.400 -1 17 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

MORVIK Anne Marit NOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ADAM Bianka GER  2  3  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE  4  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 4 26 4
VALØY Nadine NOR  0  V  1  V  4  2 0.333 -4 17 5
RÖSSLER Birte GER  2  V  3  1  0  4 0.167 -11 15 6
GARS Sanne SWE  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

WIIK Erica SWE  1  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 -5 22 5
LEJON Viktoria SWE  V  3  V  V  3 V3 0.667 7 24 2
BJARTMAR Inessa SWE  4  V  V  4  1  4 0.333 -2 23 6
KATEB Valerie GER  4  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
HOETOFT Jannie DEN  4  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 25 3
PIASECKA Caroline NOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS  V  2  V  V  4  2 0.500 0 23 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

LARSSON Sofie SWE  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 10 26 3
SIIROINEN Helmi FIN  1  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -3 21 4
KÖTTER Annika GER  2  2  2  2  3  2 0.000 -16 13 7
KASTENSSON Adele SWE  1  2  V  1  V  3 0.333 -9 17 6
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
LEGINOVA Lenka SVK  2  V V4 4  1  3 0.333 -8 19 5
HOOGE Karin Louise DEN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 7 27 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE  3  2  4  3  V  V 0.333 -2 22 5
SKAALID Ragnhild NOR  V  4  1  4  V  V 0.500 2 24 4
STEPHAN Susanne GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
DORDEVIC Larisa SWE  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 4 24 2
KAMINSKI Maria NOR  V  V  1  4  2  4 0.333 -6 21 6
SIIROINEN Aino FIN  0  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -18 9 7
AHL Nathalie Ullmann DEN  4  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 2 25 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 1.000 20 30 qualifier

2 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 1.000 19 30 qualifier

3 STEPHAN Susanne GER 1.000 18 30 qualifier

4 WESTMAN Nina SWE 1.000 17 24 qualifier

5 MORVIK Anne Marit NOR 1.000 15 30 qualifier

6 GARS Sanne SWE 0.833 14 29 qualifier

7 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 0.833 7 27 qualifier

8 WUOPIO Kerstin SWE 0.800 11 22 qualifier

9 LARSSON Sofie SWE 0.667 10 26 qualifier

10 LEJON Viktoria SWE 0.667 7 24 qualifier

11 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leen FIN 0.667 4 25 qualifier

12 DORDEVIC Larisa SWE 0.667 4 24 qualifier

13 WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE 0.500 4 26 qualifier

14 AHL Nathalie Ullmann DEN 0.500 2 25 qualifier

15 SKAALID Ragnhild NOR 0.500 2 24 qualifier

16 HOETOFT Jannie DEN 0.500 0 25 qualifier

17 ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS 0.500 0 23 qualifier

18 WIIK Erica SWE 0.500 -5 22 qualifier

19 LAURITZEN Julie DEN 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

20 KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

21 ÖBERG Katarina SWE 0.400 -7 13 qualifier

22 BJARTMAR Inessa SWE 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

23 ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE 0.333 -2 22 qualifier

24 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

25 VALØY Nadine NOR 0.333 -4 17 qualifier

26 KAMINSKI Maria NOR 0.333 -6 21 qualifier

27 LEGINOVA Lenka SVK 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

28 KASTENSSON Adele SWE 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

29 RÖSSLER Birte GER 0.167 -11 15 qualifier

30 SIIROINEN Aino FIN 0.167 -18 9 qualifier

31 KÖTTER Annika GER 0.000 -16 13 qualifier

32 LESCHIK Sandra GER 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

33 KATEB Valerie GER 0.000 -20 10 qualifier

34 ADAM Bianka GER 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PIASECKA Caroline NOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
KAMINSKI Maria NOR  2  V  0  3  2 0.200 -11 12 5
ADAM Bianka GER  0  3  3  4  1 0.000 -14 11 6
WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 16 3
DORDEVIC Larisa SWE  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
SIIROINEN Helmi FIN  1  V  V  4  2 0.400 -1 17 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 -2 18 4
LEJON Viktoria SWE  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
LEGINOVA Lenka SVK  V  4  3  4  2 0.200 -5 18 5
AHL Nathalie Ullmann DEN V4 2  V  4  V 0.600 2 20 3
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
KATEB Valerie GER  2  4  V  1  0 0.200 -10 12 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

LARSSON Sofie SWE  V  4  V  V 0.750 9 19 1
BJARTMAR Inessa SWE  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 3 5
STEPHAN Susanne GER  V  V  3  V 0.750 7 18 2
SKAALID Ragnhild NOR  2  V  V  V 0.750 4 17 3
SIIROINEN Aino FIN  2  V  1  4 0.250 -3 12 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

WESTMAN Nina SWE  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 3
ÖBERG Katarina SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1
LESCHIK Sandra GER  1  3  1  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
HOETOFT Jannie DEN  1  4  V  V  4 0.400 2 19 4
LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN  2  4  V  1  3 0.200 -5 15 5
VALØY Nadine NOR  V  3  V  V V4 0.800 7 22 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

WUOPIO Kerstin SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
KASTENSSON Adele SWE  3  V  V  4  4 0.400 1 21 4
KÖTTER Annika GER  1  3  V  1  V 0.400 -6 15 5
LAURITZEN Julie DEN  3  2  4  V  V 0.400 3 19 3
MORVIK Anne Marit NOR  4  V  V  1 V4 0.600 2 19 2
ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS  4  V  2  0  2 0.200 -10 13 6

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

WIIK Erica SWE  3  V  2  4 0.250 -2 14 4
GARS Sanne SWE  V  V  4  3 0.500 3 17 3
RÖSSLER Birte GER  1  1  3  3 0.000 -12 8 5
KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR  V  V  V  2 0.750 3 17 2
HOOGE Karin Louise DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 1.000 41 55 qualifier

2 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 0.909 28 53 qualifier

3 STEPHAN Susanne GER 0.900 25 48 qualifier

4 WUOPIO Kerstin SWE 0.900 21 47 qualifier

5 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 0.900 15 47 qualifier

6 MORVIK Anne Marit NOR 0.818 17 49 qualifier

7 WESTMAN Nina SWE 0.800 24 45 qualifier

8 LEJON Viktoria SWE 0.727 13 48 qualifier

9 DORDEVIC Larisa SWE 0.727 10 45 qualifier

10 LARSSON Sofie SWE 0.700 19 45 qualifier

11 GARS Sanne SWE 0.700 17 46 qualifier

12 ÖBERG Katarina SWE 0.700 1 38 qualifier

13 SKAALID Ragnhild NOR 0.600 6 41 qualifier

14 KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR 0.556 1 34 qualifier

15 AHL Nathalie Ullmann DEN 0.545 4 45 qualifier

16 WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE 0.545 3 42 qualifier

17 VALØY Nadine NOR 0.545 3 39 qualifier

18 HOETOFT Jannie DEN 0.455 2 44 qualifier

19 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leen FIN 0.455 -1 40 qualifier

20 LAURITZEN Julie DEN 0.400 2 36 qualifier

21 WIIK Erica SWE 0.400 -7 36 qualifier

22 ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE 0.364 -4 40 qualifier

23 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN 0.364 -4 38 qualifier

24 KASTENSSON Adele SWE 0.364 -8 38 qualifier

25 ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS 0.364 -10 36 qualifier

26 LEGINOVA Lenka SVK 0.273 -13 37 qualifier

27 KAMINSKI Maria NOR 0.273 -17 33 qualifier

28 BJARTMAR Inessa SWE 0.200 -19 26 eliminated

29 SIIROINEN Aino FIN 0.200 -21 21 eliminated

30 KÖTTER Annika GER 0.182 -22 28 eliminated

31 RÖSSLER Birte GER 0.100 -23 23 eliminated

32 KATEB Valerie GER 0.091 -30 22 eliminated

33 ADAM Bianka GER 0.000 -36 19 eliminated

34 LESCHIK Sandra GER 0.000 -37 13 eliminated
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1 PIASECKA Caroline NOR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 VALØY Nadine NOR

16 WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE    15/6

9 DORDEVIC Larisa SWE

24 KASTENSSON Adele SWE    15/14

25 ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS

8 LEJON Viktoria SWE    15/7

5 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN

28 --------- ---

21 WIIK Erica SWE

12 ÖBERG Katarina SWE    15/11

13 SKAALID Ragnhild NOR

20 LAURITZEN Julie DEN    15/11

29 --------- ---

4 WUOPIO Kerstin SWE

3 STEPHAN Susanne GER

30 --------- ---

19 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN

14 KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR    15/7

11 GARS Sanne SWE

22 ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE    15/7

27 KAMINSKI Maria NOR

6 MORVIK Anne Marit NOR    15/8

7 WESTMAN Nina SWE

26 LEGINOVA Lenka SVK    15/7

23 SIIROINEN Helmi FIN

10 LARSSON Sofie SWE    15/11

15 AHL Nathalie Ullmann DEN

18 HOETOFT Jannie DEN    15/14

31 --------- ---

2 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR

PIASECKA Caroline

Tableau of 16

VALØY Nadine
   15/11

KASTENSSON Adele

LEJON Viktoria
   15/11

HOOGE Karin Louise

ÖBERG Katarina
   15/7

SKAALID Ragnhild

WUOPIO Kerstin
   15/7

STEPHAN Susanne

KLAFSTAD Rikke
   15/12

GARS Sanne

MORVIK Anne Marit
   15/14

WESTMAN Nina

LARSSON Sofie
   15/11

AHL Nathalie Ullmann

KLAFSTAD Pia
   15/9

PIASECKA Caroline

LEJON Viktoria

HOOGE Karin Louise

WUOPIO Kerstin

STEPHAN Susanne

GARS Sanne

LARSSON Sofie

KLAFSTAD Pia
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1 PIASECKA Caroline NOR

Tableau of 8

8 LEJON Viktoria SWE    15/9

5 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN

4 WUOPIO Kerstin SWE    15/12

3 STEPHAN Susanne GER

6 GARS Sanne SWE    15/12

7 LARSSON Sofie SWE

2 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR    15/11

PIASECKA Caroline

Semi-finals

HOOGE Karin Louise
   15/10

GARS Sanne

LARSSON Sofie
   15/12

PIASECKA Caroline

Final

GARS Sanne

   15/12

PIASECKA Caroli


